
 

Hiram High Summer School Credit Recovery Program 

What is the Summer School Credit Recovery? 
Hiram High School Summer School is a credit repair options for students who failed a course with a final grade of 59 – 0 
during the 2021-2022 school year.  Summer School will be held @ P.B. Ritch Middle School due to Summer Construction 
on Hiram HS campus.  

 
How does it work? 

• Only students who Failed a core academic course with 59-0. Student can only Recover the Max of 2 courses. 

• If students need multiple classes no more than 2, they will be assigned 1 class at time.  

• Hours: 9am-12pm (Monday – Thursday) 

• The student will be enrolled in Summer School Credit Recovery Program (June 7 – 30) 

• There will be a combination of DLD & F2F instruction. On DLD Days teachers will be available during the assigned 
times to answer questions students may have. The grade that is earned will be the grade that will be on the 
transcript.  The goal is for the student to receive 70 or higher.   

• All school and district expectations/rules apply.  Students will need paper & pencil.  

• Violations of Summer School expectations will result in the removal of the program. 

• All work will need to be completed by the assigned dates.   

• Transportation & Meals WILL NOT be provided.  
Which classes will be available? 

Core courses offered for Credit Repair 

Math: Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2, AMDM 

Science: Biology, Physical Science, Chemistry, Environmental Science 

Social Studies: World Geography, World History, US History, Economics, Government 

English: 9th Grade Lit, 10th /World Lit, 11th/American Lit, 12th/Advanced Composition 

When will it take place?       

• Tuesday, June 7, 2022 (F2F)     

• Wednesday, June 8, 2022 (DLD)     Thursday, June 9, 2022 (F2F)  

• Monday, June 13, 2022 (DLD)    Tuesday, June 14, 2022 (F2F) 

• Wednesday June 15, 2022 (DLD)   Thursday, June 16, 2022 (F2F)  

• Monday, June 20, 2022 (DLD)     Tuesday, June 21, 2022 (F2F)  

• Wednesday June 22, 2022 (DLD)    Thursday June 23, 2022 (F2F)  

• Monday, June 27, 2022 (DLD)    Tuesday June 28, 2022 (F2F)  

• Wednesday June 29, 2022 (DLD)   Thursday June 30, 2022 (F2F)    
How much does Summer School Cost? 

• NO COST!!!  FREE!! 
How does a student register? 

• Eligible students can sign up using the QR Code starting 5/9 - 6/3/22. 

• Use your Paulding County Student credentials to access sign-up!  

• Use your ID# followed by @paulding.k12.ga.us when you are prompted to do so.  
After that initial screen you can use your usual school username and password. 

If I have questions, who can I talk to? 

• Please contact Mr. Hodge – dhodge@paulding.k12.ga.us or ext. 30028     
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